teksty DRUGIE 2017/5 TABLE OF CONTENTS

A Space of Questions

Past Futures
_— FOREWORD
7 ANNA NASILOWSKA
_— ESSAYS
1 PAWEL K. RUTKIEWICZ
28 PAWEL ZA)AS
48 JUSTYNA TABASZEWSKA
70 MALGORZATA SZUMNA

88

108

129

147

168

177
185

INVESTIGATIONS

‘We, the Polish Nation’: National Literature
and Globalization from a Hermeneutic
Perspective

The Heteronomy of Autonomy: The Literary
Field and Foreign Cultural Policy

Past Futures: Affective Facts and
Alternative Histories

A Portrait of the Critic as a Young Man:
Jan Blonski and the Formation of His
Identity as a Critic

MICHAL JUTKIEWICZ
TOMASZ ZAGLEWSKI

ADRIANNA CHORAZY

JERZY SZYLAK

DISCUSSIONS AND ANALYSES

MAGDALENA SARYUSZ-
-WOLSKA

MARTATOMCZOK
PIOTR MICHALOWSKI

The Paradox of Distinction: The Comic
Book on the Polish Cultural Marketplace

The White Eagles of Comics: The Specific
of Polish Superhero Narratives

Hip Hop Intertextuality as Dialogue:
Rap and Pop Culture in Follow-Ups and
Hashtags

The Comic Book in Times That Are Not
Necessarily Normal

The Metropolitan Mosaic
On the Holocaust in Points

A Lullaby Awakening Genre Studies



195
209

219

239

246

264

277

301

313

330

COMMENTARIES
JACEK ZWIERZYNSKI
GABRIELA MATUSZEK

PRESENTATIONS

Race as a Medium

A Dethroned Goddess: Different from
Herself

ANNE CARSON

ELENA DWULYCZANSKA

INTERPRETATIONS

Decreation: How Women Like Sappho,
Marguerite Porete and Simone Weil Tell
God. Trans. M. Topolski

The Phenomena of Fictive Time and Space
in Contemporary Ukrainian Literature:
The Novels of Volodymyr Yavorivsky
Trans. I Boruszkowska

PAWEL RAMS

RAFAL L. GORSKI

PIOTR DE BONCZA
BUKOWSKI

BEATA LAZARZ

Andrzej Stawar’s Postwar Portrait
of Brzozowski

Translation without an Original: Style
in the Novels of Maurice S. Andrews,
Joe Alex and Noél Randon

From Closeness to Distance: Georg
Brandes, Poland and the Jewish Question

‘I Cannot Even Kill Myself Because I Want
to See’: On Looking through Tears

WANDERINGS

WOJCIECH TOMASIK

Michatko’s Wanderings: On the Map
of Prus’s Warsaw

IN MEMORIAM

TOMASZ MAJEWSKI

A Farewell to Anna Zeidler-Janiszewska



