Past Futures

	FOREWORD —	
7	ANNA NASIŁOWSKA	A Space of Questions
	ESSAYS —	
11	PAWEŁ K. RUTKIEWICZ	'We, the Polish Nation': National Literature and Globalization from a Hermeneutic Perspective
28	PAWEŁ ZAJAS	The Heteronomy of Autonomy: The Literary Field and Foreign Cultural Policy
48	JUSTYNA TABASZEWSKA	Past Futures: Affective Facts and Alternative Histories
70	MAŁGORZATA SZUMNA	A Portrait of the Critic as a Young Man: Jan Błoński and the Formation of His Identity as a Critic
_	INVESTIGATIONS	
88	MICHAŁ JUTKIEWICZ	The Paradox of Distinction: The Comic Book on the Polish Cultural Marketplace
801	TOMASZ ŻAGLEWSKI	The White Eagles of Comics: The Specific of Polish Superhero Narratives
129	ADRIANNA CHORĄŻY	Hip Hop Intertextuality as Dialogue: Rap and Pop Culture in Follow-Ups and Hashtags
147	JERZY SZYŁAK	The Comic Book in Times That Are Not Necessarily Normal
_	DISCUSSIONS AND ANALYSES	
168	MAGDALENA SARYUSZ- -WOLSKA	The Metropolitan Mosaic
77	MARTA TOMCZOK	On the Holocaust in Points
185	PIOTR MICHAŁOWSKI	A Lullaby Awakening Genre Studies

	COMMENTARIES ———	
195	JACEK ZWIERZYŃSKI	Race as a Medium
209	GABRIELA MATUSZEK	A Dethroned Goddess: Different from Herself
	PRESENTATIONS -	
219	ANNE CARSON	Decreation: How Women Like Sappho, Marguerite Porete and Simone Weil Tell God. Trans. <i>M. Topolski</i>
239	ELENA DWUŁYCZANSKA	The Phenomena of Fictive Time and Spacin Contemporary Ukrainian Literature: The Novels of Volodymyr Yavorivsky Trans. I. Boruszkowska
	INTERPRETATIONS -	
246	PAWEŁ RAMS	Andrzej Stawar's Postwar Portrait of Brzozowski
264	RAFAŁ L. GÓRSKI	Translation without an Original: Style in the Novels of Maurice S. Andrews, Joe Alex and Noël Randon
277	PIOTR DE BOŃCZA BUKOWSKI	From Closeness to Distance: Georg Brandes, Poland and the Jewish Question
301	BEATA ŁAZARZ	'I Cannot Even Kill Myself Because I Wan to See': On Looking through <i>Tears</i>
	WANDERINGS —	
313	WOJCIECH TOMASIK	Michałko's Wanderings: On the Map of Prus's Warsaw
	IN MEMORIAM —	
330	TOMASZ MAJEWSKI	A Farewell to Anna Zeidler-Janiszewska